WEEKEND SCHEDULE

MARC PASSENGER CODE OF CONDUCT

Get Moblle. Penn Line

PENN LINE SOUTHBOUND EFFECTIVE November 17,2018
TRAIN NUMBER 575 @ 481/681 o 485 @2 495 g “ + The conductor is in charge of the train. Follow his or her instructions while riding any MARC train. ( O F O S '|'e r MARC TRAIN
* . N . N . .
Days of Operation SAT/SUN ___SAT/SUN SAT/SUN SAT SAT/SUN  SAT/SUN Please inform the conductor of any service problems you may experience or if you need assistance . Effective November 12, 2018
AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM ) - -
-~ prior to arriving at your destination. *
Martin Airport DP 7:10 8:45 10:45* - - 2:35 - - - - rq n s e r re e +
Baltimore/Penn & DP 7:35 9:10 11:05 12:50 2:00 3:00 4:00 6:00 8:00 9:15 p| d dinthe aisl h ilabl dingi itted . *
W. Baltimore DP 7:42 9:17 11:12 12:57 2:07 3:07 4:07 6:07 8:07 9:22 + Pleasedo not stand in the ais eswhen seats are available. Standing is never pgrmltte on stairs
Halethorpe &.  DP 7:48 9:23 11:18 1:03 2:13 3:13 4:13 6:13 8:13 9:28 orinvestibules. Conductors will direct standing passengers to seats when available. Download
BWIAirport & DP 7:55 9:30 11:25 1:10 2:20 3:20 4:20 6:20 8:20 9:35 d _‘ Perryville / Baltimore to
Odenton & DP 8:02 9:37 11:32 1:17 2:27 3:27 4:27 6:27 8:27 9:42 « Passengers must have tickets out for inspection or collection by any authorized MARC representative. CharmPass. pe—— Washington DC
Bowie State Univ. & DP 8:08 9:43 11:38 1:23 2:33 3:33 4:33 6:33 8:33 9:48 Tickets may be inspected more than once during a trip. Your New ‘ Daily Service
NewCarrollton & DP L8:16 L9:51 L11:46 L1:31 L2:41 L3:41 L4:41 L6:46 L8:41 9:56 Way to Pay
Washington &. AR 8:35 10:10 12:05 1:50 3:00 4:00 5:00 7:05 9:00 10:15 « Foryour safety, passengers must be on the proper platform prior to the train’s arrival. Passengers ) " E E
(L] Train may depart up to five minutes early. Passengers riding on Saturday, January 19, 2019 must visit the MARC who cross in front of, or behind the train while it is at the station will be denied boarding, Rertyritg sl —.
SAT*/SUN = Saturday Only  SAT/SUN*=Sunday Only website, www.mta.maryland.gov/marc-train ~ for special, important information -
: L o M. : Aberdeen =7
Tickets purchased onboard the train on MARC weekend service are subject to a $5.00 penalty. The only exception is New Carrollton station, which is closed on the ’ Impropgr fare, improper cond.uct, Intoxication, or offensive actions will not be tolerated. Pa;sengers o 7.
weekend. Cash is the only form of payment conductors accept and there is not an ATM accessible on the weekends at New Carrollton. Passengers boarding displaying any of these behaviors will not be transported, and will be asked to leave the train.  cernon conesroe 1 (OO - |
at New Carrollton must have a ticket, cash to purchase a ticket from the Conductor, or use the MTA new CharmPass to purchase tickets in order to ride. Google Play i} @ App Store S ;‘;‘;; BT Edgewood
. . ta.maryland.gov/charmpass
« Please listen to announcements as they are made for your safety and convenience. Not all doors 5 r—
PENN LINE NORTHBOUND L y y . . y . +TRANSFER FREE: one-way fare valid for 90 minutes across Local Bus, Light Raillink and Metro SubwayLink service. Martin Airport
TRAIN NUMBER 476 . e 486 oo | 688/488 o 490 G |492/692 o | 494/694 G _ open at every station. Listen for announcements regarding which doors will open. Only available with Charmpass and Charmeard.
Days of Operation SAT/SUN  SAT/SUN SUN SAT*/SUN SAT SAT/SUN*  SAT/SUN* . _ _ . , Penn Station & ~%% BoLTaus
AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM pM pM + No seats are reserved on MARC trains. Please do not inconvenience others by blocking or holding
Washington & DP 9:02 10:30 12:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 7:30 9:30 10:45 seats with personal items. Please do not place your feet on the seats. West Baltimore
New Carrollton & DP 9:13 10:41 12:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 7:41 9:41 10:56 Noth  Ave. .
Bowie State Univ. &.  DP 9:21 10:49 12:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 7:49 9:49 11:04 « Onmost trains, Car 1 (the first car behind the locomotive) is the Quiet Commute Car. This car is 1 : 2 Halethorpe
Odenton & DP 9:27 10:55 12:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 7:55 9:55 11:10 intended to have a library-like atmosphere, with no electronic devices or loud conversations. The pemn <
BWIAirport 5. DP 9:35 11:03 1:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 8:03 10:03 11:18 Quiet Commute Car is to be self-regulated by passengers, not enforced by the conductor. W, W
Halethorpe & DP 9:41 11:09 1:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 8:09 10:09 11:24 ’ s BWI Rail Station =~
W. Baltimore DP L9:47 L11:15 L1:15 L3:15 L4:15 L5:15 L6:15 L8:15 L10:15 L11:30 .
Baltimore/Penn & DP 10:02 11:35 1:35 3:35 L4:35 5:35 L6:35 L8:35 L10:35 L11:45 ? N Odenton
Martin Airport AR - ; ; ; 5:01* - 7:01* 9:01* 11:01 12:11 LOST AND FOUND . g N
) o Washington Union Station (Sun-Sat 9AM-5PM,) 202-906-3109 s MR B qr— Bowie State University
|I| Train may depart up to five minutes early. Balti P Stati Mon-Fri 7:30AM-6PM). 410-291-4267 | g
SAT*/SUN = Saturday Only « SAT/SUN*=Sunday Only attimore Fenn Station ( on-rri f:50AN- ), 410-291- | = ®
Camden and Brunswick Lines (Mon-Fri 8AM-5PM), 410-525-1495 | :Amr:.m = F® oans 5t Seabrook
ey 5.
All MARC weekend service trains (noted with a (A& next to the train number) offer either the MARC Bike Car or MARC s ol#| L urarre / & o
provide bike racks in the coaches, which permits passengers to bring full size, non-collapsible bikes on the train. BICYCLE CAR ETIQUETTE H :ﬂm A / New Carrollton [l <7< ,0‘9 ;_}e'
Bike space is unreserved and provided on a first-come, first-served basis. 1. Board and exit from appropriate doors. MARC CUSTOMER SERVICE e S R\ Qo Y
2. Bein control of your bicycle when loading . oo Metro T st . . ~ & (VX
and unloading. MARC@mta.maryland.gov « Twitter: @mtamaryland - www.mta.maryland.gov " s o Union Station [l =7 ©<C g (¢ &
. . L. . . .. ; i bi g o \
Only two wheeled bicycles and two wheeled children’s bicycles (with or without training wheels) are allowed on R e bk ales o doors, 800-325-RAIL (7245) « TTY: 410-539-3497 ;’a,-g B ) - VO 0 {,\\z\é ‘é"}o
board; Fuel-powered engines (gasoline, diesel, ethanol, etc.) are prohibited. Tow-behind trailers are also prohibited. 4. Bicycles must remain in bicycle racks . . . . - S%:Tn:r?%cws‘ = (b ot 51 =\J1 @0 (\‘9 WO
. oo ) . i while train is in motion. Train Status: www.marctracker.com « MARC tickets by mail: www.mta.commuterdirect.com % oo - [ [ oot St MARYLAND DEPARTMENT AT
Please note the following guidelines for using the MARC Bike Car: 5. Noriding bicycles on board the train or Email/text notification of delays tamarvlandalerts.comm < @ £ mmn oo o o OF TRANSPORTATION AR\ &
on the station platform. Il/tex ITcatl yS: WWW. y . % e o =l MARYLAND TRANSIT S
6. Inthe event of an emergency, leave mm o ADMINISTRETION

mta.maryland.gov
866-RIDE-MTA

bicycles in racks and follow MDOT MTA CharmPass - Electronic ticketing on your mobile device.
[TTIB)\4d There will be no Penn Line service on Thanksgiving, Christmas or New Years Days. The Penn Line will operate on the “R” schedule on crewmember instructions. a g y'
SERVICE Veterans’ Day Observed (Nov. 12), the day after Thanksgiving (Nov. 23), Christmas Eve (Dec. 24), New Years Eve (Dec. 31), Martin Luther . Allequipment and personal belongings See back cover for more information.

15 JonoueH

King, Jr. Day (Jan. 21) and Presidents Day (Feb. 18). must be secured while train is in motion.


DJohnson25
Callout
Passengers riding on Saturday, January 19, 2019 must visit the MARC website, www.mta.maryland.gov/marc-train for special, important information


PENN LINE NORTHBOUND

L -
Q-
r -
R -

TRAIN NUMBER

*Trains DO NOT stop at BWI Airport.

AM
Washington & DP | -
New Carrollton & DP| -
Seabrook & DP| -
Bowie StateUniv. & DP| -
Odenton & DP| -
BWIAirport & DP | -
Halethorpe & DP| -
West Baltimore DP| -
Baltimore/Penn & DP | 5:25
Martin Airport DP |L5:36
Edgewood & DP |L5:57
Aberdeen &. DP |L6:05
Perryville & AR 6:E7

PENN LINE SOUTHBOUND

TRAIN NUMBER

& DP
& DP
& DP

DP
& pp

DP
& pp
& op
& op
& pp
& pp
& pp
& AR

Perryville
Aberdeen
Edgewood
Martin Airport
Baltimore/Penn
West Baltimore
Halethorpe

BWI Airport
Odenton

Bowie State Univ.
Seabrook

New Carrollton
Washington

AM

5:40
5:51
5:55
6:01
6:07
6:14

AM
6:10
6:21
6:25
6:31
6:37
6:44

L6:24 L6:54

6:38

7:06
L7:15
L7:36
L7:44

7:56

7:41

AM

7:10
7:21
7:25
7:31
7:37
7:44
7:50

L7:56 L8:34 L9:05
8:47 L9:18
9:08 d9:39

8:10

AM

7:50
8:01
8:10
8:16
8:23
8:28

AM
8:20
8:31
8:35
8:41
8:47
8:54
9:00

AM
9:01
9:12
9:16
9:22
9:28
9:35
L9:41

AM
9:30
9:41
9:45
9:51
9:57
10:04
10:10

AM
10:30
10:41
10:45
10:51
10:57
11:04
11:10

418

AM
11:20
11:31
11:35
11:41
11:47
11:54
12:00

L 9:47 L10:15 L11:16 L12:06

10:01

10:30

11:30

12:20

520
R
PM
12:20
12:31
12:35
12:41
12:47
12:54
1:00
1:06
1:20
L1:32
L1:53
L2:01
2:12

EKDAY SCHE

422

PM
1:20
1:31
1:35
1:41
1:47
1:54
2:00

L2:06 L 3:06

2:20

424

136/196

[ S Amtrak®

PM
2:20
2:31
2:35
2:41
2:47
2:54
3:00

3:20

PM
3:05
3:17

No Travel
Between
Baltimore
&
Washington
3:32
3:48

Monthly/
Weekly
Tickets Only

4:10

PM
3:23
3:35
3:39
3:46
3:54
4:03

L 4:09
L4:16
4:28

5:01

PM
4:22
4:34
4:38
4:45
4:53

R

R

R
5:18
L5:28
L 5:47
L 5:57
6:10

Amtrak 186 WILL NOT
OPERATE: 12/17, 12/18,

PM
4:40
4:51
4:55
5:02
5:10
5:19

L5:25
L5:32
L5:43
d 6:04

[

PM PM PM PM
5:10 5:20 5:24 5:50
5:21 - 5:36 6:02

R - 5:40 6:06
R - 5:47 6:13
L5:35 - 5:55 6:21
R L5:46 6:04 6:30
R L5:52 L6:10 L6:36
L5:550 - L6:20 L6:43
6:00 6:10 6:38 L6:55
L6:10 - - 7:16
L6:24 - - -
L6:34 - - -
6:47 - -

PM
6:23
6:35
6:39
6:45
6:51
6:58
7:04
7:10
1:24

L7:34

L 7:49

L 7:57
8:09

PM
6:50
7:01
7:05
7:11
1:17
7:24

L 7:30
L7:36
7:50

PM
z7:10
r7:22
No Travel
Between

Baltimore
&

Washington

z7:37

z27:54

Monthly/
Weekly
Tickets Only

z 8:16

4:20
4:27
4:33
4:40
4:47
4:53
4:59
L 5:03
5:20

Train may leave 5 minutes early.
Trains operate with a “Quiet Commute” car. No cell phones, electronic devices that make noise or loud conversations.
We request a library-like atmosphere in the “Quiet Commute” car. This car is adjacent to the locomotive.
Train stops at this location only to receive passengers.
ONLY trains designated with an R at the top of the column will operate when limited service conditions or special

circumstances warrant. On days of heavy snowfall or other severe weather, MARC will operate this special schedule.

Additional stops marked with an R will be made when this schedule is in effect.

4:50
4:57
5:03
5:10
5:17
5:23
5:29

AM
4:35
4:43
4:53
5:05
5:20
5:28
5:35
5:42
5:49
5:56
6:02

L5:33 L6:08

5:50

6:23

5:45
5:53
6:00
6:07
6:14
6:21
6:27
L6:33
6:48

5:35
5:51

Tickets purchased on board at a station with a Ticket Vending Machine or ticket agent are subject to a $5.00 penalty.
d - Train will stop to discharge passengers only. Passengers must notify conductor upon boarding.

6:15
6:23
6:30
6:37
6:44

L6:55 L7:18

7:10

AM
5:45
5:53
6:03
6:15
6:30
6:38
6:45
6:52
6:59
7:06
7:12

7:33

6:45
6:53
7:00
7:07
7:14
7:21
T:27

7:00
7:08
7:15
7:22
7:29
7:36
7:42

6:30
6:38
6:48
7:00
7:15
7:23
7:30
7:37
T:44
R
R

L7:33 LT7:48 LT:55

7:48

8:03

8:10

7:40
7:48
7:55
8:02
8:09
8:16
8:22
L8:28
8:43

8:10
8:18
8:25
8:32
8:39
8:46
8:52
L 8:58
9:13

8:50
8:58
9:05
9:12
9:19
9:26
L9:34
9:49

H
SERVICE:

OLIDAY There will be no Penn Line service on Thanksgiving, Christmas or New Years Days. The Penn Line will operate on the “R”
schedule on Veterans’ Day Observed (Nov. 12), the day after Thanksgiving (Nov. 23), Christmas Eve (Dec. 24), New Years Eve
(Dec. 31), Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Jan. 21) and Presidents Day (Feb. 18).

525
R

8:30
8:38
8:48
9:00
9:15
9:22
9:28
9:35
9:42
9:48
9:54
L9:58
10:15

—( Cecil Transit Bus connection to/from SEPTA rail service at Newark, DE.

427
R

10:25
10:32
10:38
10:45
10:52
10:58
11:04
L11:08

429

11:35
11:42
11:48
11:55
12:02
12:08
12:14
L12:18

431

12:35
12:42
12:48
12:55
1:02
1:08
1:14
L1:18

11:25 12:35 1:35

1:30
1:37
1:43
1:50
1:57
2:03
2:09
L2:13
2:30

2:35
2:42
2:48
2:55
3:02
3:08
3:14
L3:18
3:35

L3:51
4:06

PM
9:00
9:11
9:15
9:21
9:27
9:34

L 8:30 9:40
L8:36 9:46

8:50

10:00
L10:10
L10:25
L10:33

10:45

PM
10:45
10:56
11:00
11:06
11:12
11:19

L11:25
L11:31
11:45

A85
Amtrak’
PM
- - - - 519 -
- - - - Monthly/
Weekly
- 3:53 - - Tickets Only -
3:45 418 4:52 5:25 Y 5:50
3:52 R - 5:32 - -
3:58 R - 5:38 - -
4:05 4:32 5:06 5:45 Y 6:04
4:12 439 5:13 5:52 - -
4:18 445 5:19 5:58 = -
4:24 R 5:25 6:04 - -
L4:28 L4:53 L5:29 L6:08 Y L6:21
445 5:10 5:46 6:25 Y 6:36

6:49
6:56
7:02
R
L7:10

7:25

6:25
6:33
6:43
6:55
7:08

9:25
9:32
9:38
9:45
9:52
9:58
10:04
10:08
10:25

X Amtrak Train 151 - Travel is restricted to Monthly/WeeKly ticket holders boarding at PERRYVILLE, ABERDEEN, and EDGEWOOD STATIONS ONLY. Boarding is NOT
permitted at Baltimore, BWI, and New Carrollton, discharge only at those locations. Arrival times in Baltimore at 7:25 AM, BWI at 7:40 AM, New Carrollton at
7:59 AM, and Washington at 8:14 AM.

Y Amtrak 85 will now permit passengers to remain on the train to Washington, just like Amtrak 151 does in the morning. Amtrak Train 85 - Travel is restricted to
Monthly/Weekly ticket holders boarding at the ABERDEEN STATION ONLY. Boarding is NOT permitted at Baltimore, BWI, and New Carrollton, discharge only at those
locations. Arrival times in Penn 5:44 PM, BWI 5:58 PM, New Carrollton 6:12 PM, and Union 6:29 PM.

z Amtrak Trains 196 & 186 - Travel is restricted to Monthly/Weekly ticket holders whose destination is ABERDEEN STATION ONLY. Train will NOT discharge any MARC
ticket holders at Baltimore, BWI, and New Carrollton, boarding only at those locations on route to Aberdeen.
MARC tickets are NOT valid on Amtrak trains for travel entirely between Baltimore and Washington. MARC one-way tickets are NEVER valid on Amtrak trains. MARC
tickets are not valid on Amtrak trains on days when MARC service does not operate. For full information go to http://www.mta.maryland.gov/marc-train and click on
“Amtrak Cross Honoring Policies”

Connecting Services

Many other transit agencies provide connecting
bus service that stops at or near Penn Line
Stations.

Washington Union Station - Washington
Metrorail, numerous Metrobuses, and three DC
Circulator routes.

www.wmata.com
www.dccirculator.com

New Carrollton - Station is a hub for
Washington Metrobus system. Numerous
routes serve locations in Prince Georges and
Montgomery County.
www.wmata.com

Seabrook and Bowie State University -
Washington Metrobus B27 provides service
between New Carrollton Metro/MARC station
and Seabrook and Bowie State University.
Wwww.wmata.com

Odenton - Regional Transportation Authority
Route 504 (Fort Meade front gate,

Savage MARC station).
www.transitrta.com

Anne Arundel County Office of Transportation
Transit Route 202 (Fort Meade front gate and
Arundel Mills Mall).
www.aacounty.org/transportation

BWI Airport Rail Station - Free shuttle bus
service to the airport every 15 minutes. Most
hotels near the airport provide courtesy on-call
shuttle service.

BWI Business Partnership County Connector
Shuttle, service between BWI Airport MARC and
Light Rail stations to Arundel Mills Mall.
www.bwipartner.org/CountyConnector

MDOT MTA LocalLink 75, service north to
Patapsco and south to Arundel Mills Mall;

Commuter Bus Route 201, service to Georgia
Avenue Park-and-Ride (Georgia Avenue and MD
200/Inter County Connector in Montgomery
County) and Gaithersburg.
www.mta.maryland.gov

Halethorpe - UMBC Shuttle “Halethorpe/
Satellite Route”. Connection from Halethorpe
MARC Station to UMBC Campus.
www.umbc.edu/transit/routes/

MDOT MTA CityLink Yellow, service west to UMBC
and north to downtown and midtown Baltimore,
the Inner Harbor, and Mondawmin.
www.mta.maryland.gov

West Baltimore - MDOT MTA CityLinks Pink,
Orange, and Blue; LocalLinks 26 and 77; and
Express BusLink 150.
www.mta.maryland.gov

Penn Station - MDOT MTA CityLinks Green and
Silver, LocalLinks 51 and 95, Express BusLink 103,
and Light RailLink.

Boltbus connection available on Maryland Ave.
www.mta.maryland.gov

Charm City Circulator Purple Line, service from
Penn Station to downtown Baltimore, with
transfers available to other Charm City
Circulator Routes.
www.charmcitycirculator.com

Martin Airport - MDOT MTA LocalLink 59 and
Express BusLink 160, service east to Whispering
Woods and west to various points along Eastern
Avenue.

www.mta.maryland.gov

Edgewood - Harford County Transit Route 5
(Edgewood Circulator)
www.harfordtransit.org

Aberdeen - Harford County Transit Routes 1, 1A, 4,
6,6A, 7,and 8, service to various points in Harford
County from the Aberdeen train station.
www.harfordtransitlink.org

MDOT MTA Commuter Bus route 420.
www.mta.maryland.gov

Perryville - Cecil County Transit Route 2 (North
East, Elkton and intermediate points) and Route 5
Newark, DE/express bus connection to
SEPTA rail service. (more info., right)
www.ceciltransit.com

NEW! Bus Connection from Perryville

to Newark, Del. “Closes the Gap”!

Cecil County Transit, in partnership with MDOT MTA, has
established Commuter Connection Route 5, which provides
dedicated service between the Perryville MARC station and the
Newark, Delaware SEPTA station. Schedules are coordinated to
meet MARC and SEPTA trains. The bus fare is $2.00, exact change
required. Seniors and qualified disabled passengers pay $1.00.
Children under 46” tall ride for free with a full fare-paying adult.
For more information, contact Cecil County Transit at
410-996-5295 or online at www.ceciltransit.com. One-way
SEPTA Regional Rail tickets to Center City Philadelphia may be
purchased for $6.75 at Newark Station, or on board the train
for $8.00. Newark Station’s ticket office is open from 6:00am to
10:00am Monday-Friday.

Sample schedules are provided below. Please note that SEPTA
train times are subject to change as their schedules change at
different times than MARC and vary on holidays. Confirm SEPTA
schedules prior to travel at www.septa.org or 215-580-7800.

NORTHBOUND

MARC TRAIN 554 502 532
Not all stops listed

Washington - 6:10 AM 4:22PM
Baltimore 5:25AM 7:06 AM 5:18 PM
Perryville 6:17 AM 7:56 AM 6:10 PM
CECIL TRANSIT BUS

Perryville 6:25AM 8:10AM 6:15PM
Newark, DE 7:10 AM 8:50 AM 7:00 PM
SEPTA TRAIN 9218 2720 1256
Not all stops listed

Newark, DE 7:37TAM 8:58 AM T7:13PM
Wilmington 7:58 AM 9:23 AM 7:29PM
Philadelphia-30th St. 8:48 AM 10:08 AM 8:15PM
SOUTHBOUND

SEPTA TRAIN 1203 9243

Not all stops listed

Philadelphia-30th St. 5:43 AM 4:13PM
Wilmington 6:29 AM 5:06 PM
Newark 6:51AM 5:24 PM
CECIL TRANSIT BUS

Newark, DE 7:10AM 5:30 PM
Perryville 8:10 AM 6:15 PM
MARC TRAIN 525 579/451

Not all stops listed

Perryville 8:30AM 6:25PM
Baltimore 9:15AM 7:08 PM
Washington 10:15AM 8:25PM

There will be a Penn Line schedule change in December 2018
or January 2019 to reflect the introduction of Positive Train
Control (PTC), a federally-mandated collision-avoidance
system. The specific date of this change will be announced
later. Be sure to check www.mta.maryland.gov for updates. In

addition, we will be introducing acceptance of full-size bicycles
on Penn Line weekday rush hour trains in December. Trains that
will accept bicycles will be noted with a %), similar to the
notation in the weekend schedule.



DJohnson25
Callout
Amtrak 186 WILL NOT OPERATE: 12/17, 12/18, 12/19, 12/24, 12/26, 12/31, 1/2




